
Meet Results Page: 12012 Level 9 Eastern Championships

Level 9 - Lvl 9 Sr 1
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/5/2012Sportsplex Gymnastics

Patricia Delaney

8001 Sheriff Rd

Landover, MD 20785

(301) 583-2580

5/3/2012 - 5/6/2012

Session 5A

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amanda Ruble2104

Oakland

9.550 9.375 9.4509.425 37.800
4T 3 1 2T 1

1

Jacquelyn Yates2105

Stars & Stripes

9.450 9.350 9.4759.400 37.675

6 4 2 1 2

2

Pheron Givens-Webb2101

Gym Acad Of Rockford

9.150 9.525 9.3009.125 37.100

18T 1 6 7T 3

3

Anna Jennings2103

Jaycie Phelps' AC

9.600 9.250 9.4258.800 37.075

3 5T 11T 4 4

4

Rachel Creagh2102

Hunt's
9.675 9.250 9.3008.675 36.900

1 5T 15T 7T 5

5

Sydney Stein2106

Ultimate - IL

9.300 9.225 9.0759.300 36.900

13 8T 3 15T 6

6

Erin Blaney2122

High Point

9.650 8.575 9.4009.175 36.800

2 19 5 5 7

7

Matisen O'Brien2114

Berks

9.175 8.950 9.0759.100 36.300

17 15 7 15T 8

8

Courtney Bondanza2109

Orchard Park Gymster

9.550 8.400 9.4508.850 36.250

4T 20T 10 2T 9

9

Joanna Labban2116

GMS

9.150 8.750 9.2509.025 36.175

18T 17 8 11 10

10

Bridgette Nicolosi2123

International - NC

9.125 9.200 9.0758.675 36.075

20T 10 15T 15T 11

11

Sarah Klapper2115

Central Bucks

8.975 9.225 8.9508.900 36.050

22 8T 9 19T 12

12

Melissa Carpenter2113

4 Star

9.425 9.150 8.9508.475 36.000

7 11 18 19T 13

13

Cassidy Deerin2117

Hills

9.375 9.450 8.3258.800 35.950

8T 2 11T 23 14

14

Kaylin Mancari2124

High Point

9.375 9.100 9.3008.150 35.925

8T 12 21 7T 15

15

Khayla Martinez2110

Phoenix Gymnastics

9.375 8.975 9.2258.300 35.875

8T 14 20 12 16

16

McKinzie Jones2120

Gym Plus

8.650 9.250 9.2008.625 35.725

23 5T 17 13T 17

17

Morgan Beattie2111

Sports Fitness Fun

9.275 8.925 9.0758.100 35.375

14T 16 22 15T 18

18

Olivia Palmer2108

CATS

9.275 8.700 8.3008.775 35.050

14T 18 13 24 19

19
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5/3/2012 - 5/6/2012

Session 5A

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Megan Gentry2119

Georgia Elite

9.250 7.600 8.8509.225 34.925

16 22 4 21 20

20

Kaitlyn Kitta2121

Harbor City

8.600 9.025 9.3007.875 34.800

24 13 23 7T 21

21

Emily Nolton2107

Brestyan's

9.125 7.450 9.3258.700 34.600

20T 23 14 6 22

22

Meghan Webb2112

World Class - NY

9.350 6.800 9.2008.400 33.750

11T 24 19 13T 23

23

Erica Roth2118

Prestige

9.350 8.400 8.3506.850 32.950

11T 20T 24 22 24

24
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Level 9 - Lvl 9 Sr 2
Judge's Signatures
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Session 5B

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Noell Resil2203

Elite Sports Academy
9.725 9.375 9.5009.125 37.725

1 5 6T 2T 1

1

Kaylee McDowell2205

Gedderts' Twistars

9.400 9.550 9.3759.125 37.450

6 2 6T 7 2

2

Anna Martucci2201

AGA Gymnastics

9.500 9.325 9.4009.050 37.275

3T 6T 10 6 3

3

Amanda Cheney2223

Orlando Metro

9.350 9.325 9.1509.300 37.125

9T 6T 2T 15T 4

4

Chelssee Moreno2206

Hunt's

9.350 9.175 9.2009.350 37.075

9T 12T 1 12 5

5

Abbie Rose Zoeller2221

Gymnastix

9.375 9.200 9.4508.875 36.900

7T 10T 12T 5 6

6

Maritza Futch2219

Gwinnett

9.150 9.300 9.2509.200 36.900

18T 8 4 9 7

7

Noa Caperton2216

GMS

9.300 9.400 9.0759.075 36.850

11T 4 8T 18 8

8

Jaleah White2218

Ocean Tumblers

9.375 9.200 9.5508.650 36.775

7T 10T 15 1 9

9

Emma Tucker2202

Buckeye

9.100 9.175 9.1759.150 36.600

23T 12T 5 13T 10

10

Brittany Lehman2204

Gedderts' Twistars

9.200 9.575 9.3008.500 36.575

15 1 18 8 11

11

Valerie Rube2215

Central Bucks

9.425 8.425 9.5008.900 36.250

5 19 11 2T 12

12

Kelci Lohmuller2208

Farmingdale GA

9.500 8.500 9.1759.075 36.250

3T 18 8T 13T 13

13

Gabrielle Johanek2224

Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 9.425 9.2258.475 36.225

23T 3 19 10T 14

14

Cree Lewis-Bowman2220

Gymnastics Unlmtd-GA

9.175 9.125 9.0508.875 36.225

16T 15 12T 19T 15

15

Erika Houser2213

Artistic Sports

9.175 9.175 9.1508.600 36.100

16T 12T 16T 15T 16

16

Fallon Way2217

North Stars

9.125 8.200 9.2259.300 35.850

20T 22T 2T 10T 17

17

Thomara Powell Brown2209

NE Gym Express

9.225 9.250 8.7758.400 35.650

14 9 20 22 18

18

Jacqueline Deary2207

Deary's Gymnastics

9.300 8.200 9.0508.725 35.275

11T 22T 14 19T 19

19
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Session 5B

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cydney Lawrence2214

Berks

9.125 8.650 8.8758.350 35.000

20T 16T 21 21 20

20

Nuriya Mack2222

Gymstars

9.125 8.650 9.4757.550 34.800

20T 16T 24 4 21

21

Emma Borton2210

Nashoba Gymnastics

9.150 8.300 8.5508.600 34.600

18T 20 16T 24 22

22

Nicole O'Leary2211

Vasi's International

9.625 8.250 8.5758.075 34.525

2 21 22 23 23

23

Amanda Cioli2212

Walker's Gymnastics

9.275 8.075 9.1257.900 34.375

13 24 23 17 24

24
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Level 9 - Lvl 9 Sr 3
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/5/2012Sportsplex Gymnastics

Patricia Delaney

8001 Sheriff Rd

Landover, MD 20785

(301) 583-2580

5/3/2012 - 5/6/2012

Session 6A

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nikki Youd2319

Gym Plus
9.675 9.250 9.3759.450 37.750

1 5 1T 4T 1

1

Maddie McCallum2304

R-Athletics

9.275 9.650 9.3759.000 37.300

12 1 7 4T 2

2

Rochelle Gober2323

Tampa Bay Turners

9.600 9.075 9.3009.150 37.125

3 7 6 8 3

3

Malory Rose2320

Orlando Metro

9.025 9.050 9.5509.450 37.075

21 8T 1T 1 4

4

Tori Huehn2306

Splitz Gymnastics

9.475 9.050 9.2508.850 36.625

7T 8T 9 12 5

5

Kerry Arone2318

Will-Moor

9.200 9.350 9.3258.675 36.550

14T 4 13 7 6

6

Kylyn Dawkins2317

Star Bound

9.475 8.500 9.3509.175 36.500

7T 18 5 6 7

7

Roxanne Trachtenberg2314

Central Bucks

9.050 9.425 9.0508.925 36.450

20 2 8 16 8

8

Makayla Thrush2302

Gedderts' Twistars

9.325 8.900 9.5258.625 36.375

11 13 14T 2 9

9

Anna Picardal2303

Oakland

9.625 8.525 8.9759.225 36.350

2 17 4 18 10

10

Delany Givens2324

Team NorthWind

9.200 8.475 9.2759.250 36.200

14T 19 3 9T 11

11

Eleanor Almeida2312

Walker's Gymnastics

9.400 9.025 9.2258.500 36.150

10 10 17T 13 12

12

Megan Shephard2305

Spirit Ohio

9.500 8.400 9.4758.725 36.100

6 21 12 3 13

13

Samantha Daniels2301

Gedderts' Twistars

9.550 8.950 9.2758.300 36.075

4T 12 20 9T 14

14

Elizabeth Sheppard2322

Sonshine

9.075 9.100 9.0258.825 36.025

19 6 10 17 15

15

Allison Zimmermann2321

Orlando Metro

9.000 9.400 8.6758.775 35.850

22T 3 11 22T 16

16

Olivia Neistat2309

NE Gym Express

9.450 8.975 8.6758.500 35.600

9 11 17T 22T 17

17

Holland Cathey2313

Arlington Aerials

9.150 8.775 9.1508.425 35.500

16 14 19 14 18

18

Chase Walker2315

Excalibur

8.850 8.425 9.2758.625 35.175

24 20 14T 9T 19

19
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5/3/2012 - 5/6/2012

Session 6A

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gina Tucker2310

Richmond Gymnastics

9.550 8.550 9.1007.875 35.075

4T 16 24 15 20

20

Taylor Sansone2325

Galaxy Gymnastics

9.225 8.325 8.9008.575 35.025

13 23 16 19 21

21

Danielle Maffuid2307

Dunne's Gymnastics

9.125 8.675 8.3008.200 34.300

17 15 21 25 22

22

Mina Shernan2308

Legends Gymnastics

9.100 8.350 8.7757.900 34.125

18 22 23 21 23

23

Britani Nowak2311

Stumpf's

9.000 7.825 8.8508.150 33.825

22T 24 22 20 24

24

Victoria Lee2316

Head Over Heels - NJ

0.000 0.000 8.5500.000 8.550

25 25 25 24 25

25
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Judge's Signatures
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8001 Sheriff Rd
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5/3/2012 - 5/6/2012

Session 6B

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madison Brent2424

Southeastern

9.450 9.500 9.4758.950 37.375
4 1T 8 1T 1

1

Emily Ericksen2406

Prairie Gym Club

9.300 9.375 9.2009.125 37.000

7 4 4 10 2

2

Erin Farrell2419

American Twisters

9.625 8.950 9.2509.050 36.875

2T 12T 5T 9 3

3

Anna Huang2414

Arena - NJ

9.325 9.450 9.3008.750 36.825

6 3 12T 6T 4

4

Taylor Livingston2403

Gedderts' Twistars
9.675 9.500 9.4008.100 36.675

1 1T 20 3T 5

5

Paige Chesney2402

Cincinnati Gym

9.250 9.300 9.4758.350 36.375

8T 6 18 1T 6

6

Taylor Philipp2405

Phenom

9.625 8.850 9.3008.500 36.275

2T 16 17 6T 7T

7T

Katelyn Cox2401

Champion - KY

9.200 9.100 8.6009.375 36.275

10T 9T 1 23 7T

7T

Shelby Scanlon2421

Gymnastics Unltd-FL

8.900 9.225 8.9009.225 36.250

23 7T 3 20 9

9

Abby Steere2416

Central Bucks

9.250 8.900 9.1758.900 36.225

8T 15 9T 11 10

10

Lexie Wood2404

Gym X-Treme

8.950 9.225 9.4008.575 36.150

22 7T 15T 3T 11

11

Elizabeth Pfeiler2420

Atlanta Gymnastics

9.200 8.500 9.1259.300 36.125

10T 18T 2 13 12

12

Taylor Riley2407

CNY

9.200 9.325 8.5008.825 35.850

10T 5 11 24 13

13

Kendra Balcerak2411

Rochester Gym Acad.

9.000 8.950 9.0508.750 35.750

21 12T 12T 15 14

14

Bridgette Schaal2413

Apex

9.350 8.925 9.1508.275 35.700

5 14 19 12 15

15

Lauren Milley2417

Gym Dandys

9.075 9.000 9.4007.950 35.425

20 11 21 3T 16

16

Alyssa Taylor2422

International - NC

9.100 7.925 9.2759.050 35.350

19 23 5T 8 17

17

Samantha Lemire2412

Shoreline Gymnastics

9.175 8.500 8.6258.900 35.200

15T 18T 9T 22 18

18

Kelly McLaughlin2415

Artistic Sports

9.200 8.050 8.9758.650 34.875

10T 22 14 18 19T

19T
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Session 6B

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gabriella Lester2409

NE Gym Express

9.175 8.175 8.9508.575 34.875

15T 21 15T 19 19T

19T

Ashlyn Napolitano2408

Gymnastics Village

9.200 8.675 9.1007.550 34.525

10T 17 23 14 21

21

Selma Lemezan2423

LaFleur's - Largo

9.150 8.325 9.0007.825 34.300

17T 20 22 16T 22

22

Megan Middlemiss2410

Nashua School Gym

9.150 7.600 9.0007.150 32.900

17T 24 24 16T 23

23

Jessica Myers2418

World Class - VA

0.000 9.100 8.8009.050 26.950

24 9T 5T 21 24

24
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Session 7A

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hannah Chong2516

Prestige

9.425 9.225 9.3509.425 37.425
6T 5 1 7T 1

1

Jodie Plescow2505

Hunt's
9.600 9.275 9.1509.300 37.325

1T 4 3 13T 2

2

Tatiana Winkelman2509

Masstars

9.125 9.425 9.2259.350 37.125

19 1 2 11T 3

3

Hannah Redding2501

AGA Gymnastics

9.550 9.300 9.2258.850 36.925

3T 3 12 11T 4

4

Erin McCane2512

World Class - NY

9.275 9.150 9.5508.950 36.925

10T 6 11 1 5

5

Alex Nickel2503

Branch

9.075 9.000 9.3759.225 36.675

20 8 4T 5T 6

6

Nicole Hatchard2517

Skyline

9.325 8.850 9.3759.025 36.575

9 10 7T 5T 7

7

Morgan Miller2506

Olympia - MI

9.275 8.775 9.4758.725 36.250

10T 12T 15 2 8

8

Kylie Moran2524

Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 8.650 9.1009.225 36.225

13T 16 4T 18T 9

9

Taylor Le Moal2518

World Class - VA

9.450 9.100 9.4258.200 36.175

5 7 22 3 10

10

Meg Stephens2523

Gwinnett

9.425 8.575 8.8759.150 36.025

6T 17 6 21 11

11

Brittany Atkins2514

Fairland
9.600 9.350 8.4008.650 36.000

1T 2 16 24 12

12

Amanda Palladino2515

Metzler's

9.150 8.775 9.0509.025 36.000

16T 12T 7T 20 13

13

Courtney Wilson2520

Bama Bounders

9.150 8.700 9.4008.550 35.800

16T 14 18 4 14

14

Gabriela Pawelka2508

Masstars

9.150 8.950 9.1258.350 35.575

16T 9 20 15T 15

15

Morgan Bradford2504

Gym America

9.250 8.500 9.1008.575 35.425

13T 19 17 18T 16

16

Ashley Williams2522

Glory

9.400 8.375 9.3508.250 35.375

8 20 21 7T 17

17

Rachel Downer2511

R & R Gymnastics

9.050 8.675 9.1258.375 35.225

21 15 19 15T 18

18

Tiffany Elliott2502

Balance Institute

9.550 7.650 9.1508.750 35.100

3T 22 14 13T 19

19
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Session 7A

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ngozi Cox2510

Chelsea Piers

8.825 8.800 8.5508.775 34.950

23 11 13 22 20

20

Julia Schindel2507

Gold Medal Huntingto

9.225 7.025 9.3258.975 34.550

15 23 10 9 21

21

Robyn Magee2521

Glory

9.275 8.525 9.1257.500 34.425

10T 18 24 15T 22

22

Katie Hebert2519

Acadiana

8.900 8.250 9.2507.950 34.350

22 21 23 10 23

23

Arianna Turso2513

Devlin

0.000 0.000 8.5009.000 17.500

24 24 9 23 24

24
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Session 7B

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Amanda Scanlon2611

NE Gym Express

9.400 8.975 9.1009.125 36.600
5 6 3 17T 1

1

Morgan Algozine2603

Indiana Elite

9.450 9.000 9.1258.950 36.525

4 5 4 14T 2

2

Elana Spiegler2618

United Gymnastix

9.225 8.825 9.2509.150 36.450

9T 10T 2 5T 3

3

Vanessa Scalora2608

Aim High Gymnastics

9.100 9.300 9.3508.375 36.125

16 3 12 3 4

4

Diya Uthappa2625

Head Over Heels - NJ

8.950 8.675 9.2259.175 36.025

21T 14 1 8 5

5

Katie Carling2601

Flying High

9.200 8.825 9.0508.925 36.000

11T 10T 5 19 6

6

Emilee Incammicia2606

Stars & Stripes
9.475 9.700 7.9508.800 35.925

1T 1 6 26 7

7

Alanna Somers2604

Jaycie Phelps' AC

9.125 9.375 9.1508.275 35.925

14T 2 15T 11T 8

8

Madison O'Braitis2613

Apex

9.125 9.025 8.9258.675 35.750

14T 4 8 22 9

9

Natasha Harms2616

Pittsburgh Northstar
9.475 8.900 9.5257.650 35.550

1T 7T 24 1 10

10

Victoria Cosenza2617

Spirit

9.050 8.900 9.2508.325 35.525

19 7T 13 5T 11

11

Rachel Burnett2619

Gym Plus

9.200 8.650 9.3008.300 35.450

11T 15 14 4 12

12

Michala Stanley2621

High Point

8.800 8.800 9.1258.700 35.425

25 13 7 14T 13

13

Brittany Taormina2605

St Charles
9.475 8.600 9.2508.075 35.400

1T 16 19 5T 14

14

Alexis Mena2610

Dutchess County

9.300 8.550 8.7758.275 34.900

6T 17 15T 23 15

15

Nicole Chleboski2615

Pittsburgh Northstar

9.300 8.825 9.2007.500 34.825

6T 10T 25T 9 16

16

Jenna Croteau2607

Aim High Gymnastics

9.225 8.375 9.0258.175 34.800

9T 18 17 20T 17

17

Rachel Kudler2626

Rebound

9.075 8.100 9.1508.450 34.775

17T 20 11 11T 18

18

Kaytlyn Suranofsky2614

Parkettes

8.925 8.875 9.0257.925 34.750

23 9 22T 20T 19

19
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Session 7B

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Austin Anderson2609

Campbell's Gymnastic

8.950 7.950 9.1008.525 34.525

21T 21T 9 17T 20

20

Emily Beck2620

Harbor City

9.275 8.175 9.1257.925 34.500

8 19 22T 14T 21

21

Caitlin Elsadek2622

Horizon

9.075 7.450 9.3758.150 34.050

17T 24 18 2 22

22

Danielle Salsberg2623

Lanier's

8.525 7.150 9.1508.500 33.325

26 25 10 11T 23

23

Madison Bonofiglio2602

Gedderts' Twistars

8.875 6.975 9.1758.050 33.075

24 26 20 10 24

24

Michaela Stumpf2612

Stumpf's

8.975 7.950 8.1008.000 33.025

20 21T 21 25 25

25

Olivia Pickering2624

Olympic Warrior

9.200 7.725 8.1757.500 32.600

11T 23 25T 24 26

26
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5/3/2012 - 5/6/2012

Session 8A

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Delina Phillips2702

All American Flames
9.800 9.125 9.4259.050 37.400

1 4 4 3 1

1

Kelsea Fischer2704

R-Athletics

9.575 8.975 9.3259.325 37.200

3 8 1 4 2

2

Austin Page2716

Gymettes

9.650 9.175 8.8759.075 36.775

2 2T 3 19 3

3

Katherine Mckeon2705

Ultimate - IL

9.150 9.175 9.1758.975 36.475

12T 2T 5T 10 4

4

Jill Daddario2711

Niagara Gymnastics

9.300 8.200 9.5008.900 35.900

8 17 7T 1 5

5

Jana Franey2714

Berks

9.500 8.925 8.4258.900 35.750

4 9 7T 24 6

6

Megan Houser2713

Artistic Sports

9.350 8.100 9.0509.200 35.700

6T 18 2 14T 7

7

Lauren Vandenberg2703

Oakland

9.275 8.275 9.3008.600 35.450

9T 15 11 5T 8

8

Kaitlyne Brandau2718

TNT

9.150 8.700 8.8258.725 35.400

12T 10 10 22 9

9

Taylor Manalo2715

Gym Dandys

9.250 8.000 9.1258.975 35.350

11 21T 5T 12 10

10

Alexandria Bourgeois2701

3D Gymnastics

9.350 9.000 8.8507.850 35.050

6T 7 22 20T 11

11

Ariel Leahy2722

Gymnastix

9.125 9.250 9.3007.350 35.025

14 1 23 5T 12

12

Olivia Oswalt2706

Wright's Gymnastics

9.275 8.000 9.2758.450 35.000

9T 21T 12 8 13

13

Jessica Konkol2710

Next Dimension

9.400 8.050 9.4507.925 34.825

5 19T 21 2 14

14

Emma Manning2708

CNY

8.975 8.650 9.1008.075 34.800

17T 12 19 13 15

15

Sarah Goral2719

American Twisters

8.950 8.050 9.3008.250 34.550

19* 19T 17 5T 16

16

Tiffany Bishop2720

Edgewater

8.950 8.225 9.1508.225 34.550

19* 16 18 11 17

17

Megan Harrington2707

CNY

8.800 8.450 8.9258.375 34.550

22 13 15 16T 18

18

Allison Chann2709

Campbell's Gymnastic

9.025 8.675 8.7257.950 34.375

16 11 20 23 19

19
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Session 8A

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ariel Anderson2717

Jets

8.900 9.075 9.2007.000 34.175

21 6 24 9 20

20

Julia Duncan2723

Superior

8.475 8.400 8.8508.400 34.125

23 14 13T 20T 21

21

Brianna Michaels2712

CATS

9.075 7.700 8.9258.350 34.050

15 23 16 16T 22

22

Meghan Cobb2721

Gym Like This

6.500 9.100 9.0508.400 33.050

24 5 13T 14T 23

23

Staci Imel2724

Victory

8.975 6.250 8.9258.875 33.025

17T 24 9 16T 24

24
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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Telisa Brown2803

Elite Sports Academy
9.775 8.950 9.4759.525 37.725

1 11 1 2T 1

1

Lauren Foster2802

DeVeau's

9.575 8.925 9.5259.425 37.450

5 12 2 1 2

2

Savannah Soares2808

Aim High Gymnastics

9.600 9.025 9.3759.175 37.175

4 9 3T 7 3

3

Katie Golden2819

Gym Plus

9.725 8.850 9.2509.175 37.000

2 14 3T 14T 4

4

Myer Hursey2804

Phenom

9.650 9.350 9.4008.250 36.650

3 1 18 6 5

5

Madeline Scozzie2813

Apex

9.475 8.650 9.3259.125 36.575

9 18 7 10T 6

6

Joy Scott2821

North Metro

9.500 8.975 9.4258.500 36.400

7T 10 14T 5 7

7

Sara McKenrick2814

Berks

9.050 8.550 9.4759.150 36.225

18 19 5T 2T 8

8

Kenya Watson2824

Team Attraction

9.500 8.900 8.9758.700 36.075

7T 13 11 20 9

9

Monica Hiller2818

Rebounders

9.275 9.125 9.0008.625 36.025

12T 7 13 18T 10

10

Anna Brandmeier2806

Ultimate - IL

9.125 9.275 9.3508.150 35.900

14 2T 21 8T 11

11

Claire Hillier2825

Olympia - IL

9.100 9.150 9.3258.175 35.750

15T 6 19T 10T 12

12

Kenyadah Prime2820

Moultrie

9.375 8.750 9.2758.300 35.700

10 15 17 13 13

13

Anita Medolla2809

Gold Medal Huntingto

9.000 9.100 8.4509.150 35.700

19 8 5T 25 14

14

Bailey Brado2822

Summit

9.275 8.125 9.4508.775 35.625

12T 22 9 4 15

15

Aubrey Swenson2815

Capital

8.875 8.200 9.3009.100 35.475

21 21 8 12 16

16

Samantha Lester2812

New Image Gym

8.700 9.200 8.7508.725 35.375

23T 4T 10 21 17

17

Danielle Casiere2817

Gym Dandys

8.925 8.725 9.0008.400 35.050

20 16T 16 18T 18

18

Celina Jensen2805

Southern Indiana

8.700 9.275 9.1007.950 35.025

23T 2T 22 17 19

19
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Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Meaghan Porterfield2816

Frederick

9.100 7.750 9.3508.175 34.375

15T 24 19T 8T 20

20

Lauren Ransohoff2810

Masstars

9.100 8.275 8.6757.900 33.950

15T 20 23 22 21

21

Margaret Cortese2807

Aero Gymnastics

9.550 6.275 9.2508.500 33.575

6 25 14T 14T 22

22

Alyssa Rodriquez2823

Tampa

9.325 7.925 8.5257.700 33.475

11 23 24 24 23

23

Angela DiFrancesco2811

NE Gym Express

8.750 9.200 8.6506.750 33.350

22 4T 25 23 24

24

Rachel Merz2801

Champion USA - MI

6.500 8.725 9.2008.675 33.100

25 16T 12 16 25

25
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